				1. CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	PAGES
AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITAT	OF CONTRACT	OP0	022174		1 2		
2. AMENDMENT	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE I	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
P00329 See Block 16B			PR2017	PR201707210007				
Office of 1800 F St Washingt Andrea L 703-306-	6825	CODE CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than Item 6,)	CODE		
8. NAME AND AD	DDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(0)	9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SO	LICITATION N	NO.
55 Water S	Telecommunications street, 32 nd Floor NY. 10041		x	9B. DATED (S. 10A. MODIFIC GS00Q1' 10B. DATED (CATION OF	contract/c	ORDER NO.	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			7/31/2017		,	
	11. TH	IIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	SOLICIT				
Offers must ackr (a) By completir electronic comm DESIGNATED desire to change this amendment,	numbered solicitation is amended as set for the solicitation of this amendment prior and Items 8 and 15, and returning continuitation which includes a reference FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR an offer already submitted, such change and is received prior to the opening hour G AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required,	to the hour and date specified in the so- ppies of the amendment; (b) By acknown to the solicitation and amendment in DR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SPI may be made by letter or electronic con and data specified.	licitation or as amended, by on- wledging receipt of this amend umbers. FAILURE OF YOU ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN R	e of the foll ment on ea JR ACKNO EJECTION	owing methods: ch copy of the OWLEDGMEN N OF YOUR O	offer subm IT TO BE FFER. If	RECEIVED by virtue of	AT THE PLACE this amendment you
N/A								
		TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OR				S,		
(D) A.	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU	ANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE	MADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT (ORDER NO.	IN ITEM 10A.	
B.	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	43.103(b).	,	as changes i	n paying office, ap	ppropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,
	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E Mutual Agreement of Both Pa THER (Specify type of modification and author	arties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))	ITY OF:					
F IMPORT	ANT: Contractor _ is not, X is	required to sign this document	and return 1 conies to t	he iccuin	or office			
14. DESC	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT where feasible.)	NT/MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section	n headir	igs, includi	ng solic	citation/co	- ontract subject
	NTINUATION PAGE							
15A. NAME AN	D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
Andoni Economou, COO/EVP			Andrea Lane Contracting Officer					
15B. CONTRAC	TOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 07/07/2021	16B. UNITED STATES OF A				16C. DATE	SIGNED

Contract GS00Q17NSD3007 Modification: # P00329

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate MetTel's Submission Number ME00603.01a, dated June 28, 2019. The submission adds Service Related Equipment (SRE) device class IDs and associated percentage discounts to the contract.
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.